Bus

Regional Rail Service RE22

Direction
Flughafen Minchen — Regensburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Miinchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmuhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Flughafen Minchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:16

Sunday 06:16

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

Iy Reqenstauf
Berching N |
i h,
L e
1 Hemau 1
Eeilngries oy
¢ “Rege Warth an
w5 j der Donau
N ; -
Ik s\\ Riedenburg el
ta *Dac
hital \ Helheim_ | f 3
| s "
T ' Straubipg’
A : 3
4 R 4
Eret s Meustadt Geiselharing
e ""L[-:—']_C-m an der Donau -
\{\ | g 3 lersdorf.
Ingolstadt - i i ffenberg
o e | % Rottenburg
Il Geisenleld an der Laaber ar
j dt
Mainburg Dirgeifing
-\'Nuin:dt?l-
lausen
Plaffenhofen
an der Iim |
|
! ',
7 Vilsbiburg
r Fr.
: 2 A Neumarke
arkt Indersdorf j o Taufkirchen Sankt Veit
\ A Vilsl @ OpenStreetMap contributors
\ e ? Frelinm

B Re2 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

10:19-18:19

10:19-18:19

10:19-18:19

10:19-18:19

10:19-18:19

10:19-18:19

10:19-18:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmunhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

09:16-23:16

09:16-23:16

09:16-23:16

09:16-23:16

09:16-23:16

09:16-23:16

09:16-23:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

09:19-21:19

09:19-21:19

09:19-21:19

09:19-21:19

09:19-21:19

09:19-21:19

09:19-21:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

13 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmunhl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

07:28-13:19

07:28-13:19

07:28-13:19

07:28-13:19

07:28-13:19

07:20-13:19

07:20-13:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Nirnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nirnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
5 stops Monday .
Open route schedule
Tuesday 12:11
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 12:11
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Thursday 12:11
Parsberg
Friday 12:11
Beratzhausen
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 12:11
Sunday 12:11
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Landshut (Bay) Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen Landshut (Bay) Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen
5 stops Monday 03:19
Open route schedule
Tuesday 03:19
Landshut (Bay) Hbf
Wednesday 03:19
Moosburg
Thursday 03:19
Freising
Friday 03:19
Flughafen, Besucherpark
Flughafen Miinchen Saturday 03:19
Sunday 03:19
Route info

Direction: Landshut (Bay) Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

N Frankenstadion Sonderbstg.

Neumarkt (Oberpf)

Parsberg

Beratzhausen

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

16:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

11:19-17:19

11:19-17:19

11:19-17:19

11:19-17:19

11:19-17:19

11:19-17:19

11:19-17:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmunhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16

17:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Nirnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nirnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
5 stops Monday o
Open route schedule
Tuesday 16:11
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 16:11
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Thursday 16:11
Parsberg
Friday 16:11
Beratzhausen
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 16:11
Sunday 16:11
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Marzling

Langenbach

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Kéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

07:08

07:08

07:08

07:08

07:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Koéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 05:12

Sunday 05:12

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Neumarkt (Oberpf)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Beratzhausen

Parsberg

Seubersdorf

Batzhausen

Deining (Oberpf)

Neumarkt (Oberpf)

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Neumarkt (Oberpf)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

22:45

22:45

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmunhl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

16:19

16:19

16:19

16:19

16:19

16:19

16:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Nirnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Niirnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
5 stops Monday o
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:11
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 10:11
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Thursday 10:11
Parsberg
Friday 10:11
Beratzhausen
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 10:11
Sunday 10:11
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmunhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

00:21

00:21

00:21

00:21

00:21

00:21

00:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmunhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

18:16-20:16

18:16-20:16

18:16-20:16

18:16-20:16

18:16-20:16

18:16-20:16

18:16-20:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

06:14

06:14

06:14

06:14

06:14

06:14

06:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Koéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

12:16

12:16

12:16

12:16

12:16

12:16

12:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Gundlkofen

Bruckberg

Moosburg

Langenbach

Marzling

Freising

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19

12:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 14:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 14:45
Regensburg Hbf
Wednesday 14:45
Beratzhausen
Thursday 14:45
Parsberg
Friday 14:45
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 14:45
Sunday 14:45
Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Regensburg-Prifening

Etterzhausen

Undorf

Deuerling

Laaber

Beratzhausen

Mausheim

Parsberg

Seubersdorf

Batzhausen

Deining (Oberpf)

Neumarkt (Oberpf)

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30

04:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Koéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28

05:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

10 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (Oberpf)

Parsberg

Beratzhausen

Laaber

Deuerling

Undorf

Etterzhausen

Regensburg-Prifening

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

06:11

06:11

06:11

06:11-22:31

06:11

22:31


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmunhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

19:16-22:16

19:16-22:16

19:16-22:16

19:16-22:16

19:16-22:16

19:16-22:16

19:16-22:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Koéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

08:16-14:16

08:16-14:16

08:16-14:16

08:16-14:16

08:16-14:16

08:16-14:16

08:16-14:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

04:19

04:19

04:19

04:19

04:19

04:19

04:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
5 stops Monday 08:07-18:12
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:07-18:12
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 08:07-18:12
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Thursday 08:07-18:12
Parsberg
Friday 08:07-18:12
Beratzhausen
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 08:07-18:12
Sunday 08:07-18:12
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction
Regensburg Hbf — Landshut (Bay) Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmunhl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19

23:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 18:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 18:45
Regensburg Hbf
Wednesday 18:45
Beratzhausen
Thursday 18:45
Parsberg
Friday 18:45
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 18:45
Sunday 18:45
Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Regensburg Hbf

Obertraubling

Kofering

Hagelstadt

Eggmiihl

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Ergoldsbach

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Moosburg

Freising

Flughafen Minchen

Route schedule
Regensburg Hbf — Flughafen Miinchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

08:19-22:19

08:19-22:19

08:19-22:19

08:19-22:19

08:19-22:19

08:19-22:19

08:19-22:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Neumarkt (Oberpf)

Parsberg

Beratzhausen

Undorf

Etterzhausen

Regensburg-Prifening

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

22:11

22:11

22:11

22:11

22:11

22:11

22:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Koéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg-Burgweinting

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday 04:28-06:08
Tuesday 04:28-06:08
Wednesday 04:28-06:08
Thursday 04:28-06:08
Friday 04:28-06:08
Saturday 04:28
Sunday 04:28
Route info

Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmihl

Hagelstadt

Koéfering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday 13:16
Tuesday 13:16
Wednesday 13:16
Thursday 13:16
Friday 13:16
Saturday 07:16-13:16
Sunday 07:16-13:16
Route info

Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction

Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Flughafen Minchen

Flughafen, Besucherpark

Freising

Moosburg

Landshut (Bay) Hbf

Ergoldsbach

Neufahrn (Niederbay)

Eggmunhl

Hagelstadt

Kofering

Obertraubling

Regensburg Hbf

Route schedule
Flughafen Miinchen — Regensburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Flughafen Miinchen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:16

16:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 08:45-20:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:45-20:45
Regensburg Hbf
Wednesday 08:45-20:45
Beratzhausen
Thursday 08:45-20:45
Parsberg
Friday 08:45-20:45
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 08:45-20:45
Sunday 08:45-20:45
Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
2 Bl Monday 20:11
Open route schedule
Tuesday 20:11
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday 20:11
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Thursday 20:11
Parsberg
Friday 20:11
Beratzhausen
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 20:11
Sunday 20:11
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Regensburg Hbf
5 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf
Wednesday -
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Thursday -
Parsberg
Friday -
Beratzhausen
Regensburg Hbf Saturday 06:11
Sunday 06:11
Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

Direction Route schedule

Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf Regensburg Hbf — Niirnberg Hbf
5 stops Monday 10:45-22:45
Open route schedule
Tuesday 10:45-22:45
Regensburg Hbf
Wednesday 10:45-22:45
Beratzhausen
Thursday 10:45-22:45
Parsberg
Friday 10:45-22:45
Neumarkt (Oberpf)
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 10:45-22:45
Sunday 10:45-22:45
Route info

Direction: Regensburg Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

RE22 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Regensburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE22-2188795996-3831572959

